Rittal - The System.

Faster — better — everywhere.

SV 3433.020

Contact hazard
plate

State: 14/02/2026 (Source: rittal.com/uae-en)

>> ENCLOSURES >>P0\\'El DlS'I'IIH.I'I'ﬂl>> CLIMATE CONTROL

FRIEDHELM LOH GROUP



https://www.rittal.com/uae-en
https://www.rittal.com/uae-en
https://www.rittal.com/uae-en

SV 3433.020 - Contact hazard protection cover plate for

bus-mounting fuse bases

The cover ensures contact hazard protection from the front, top and below.

Features

Model No.

Product description

Material

Colour

Fuse inserts

To fit Model No.

Packs of

Net weight

Gross weight
Customs tariff number
EAN

ETIM9

ETIM 8

ECLASS 8.0

© Rittal 2026

SV 3433.020

The cover ensures contact hazard protection from the front, top and
below. All-round contact hazard protection (up to IP 2X) in
conjunction with the side cover 3093.010/.020.

Polyamide
Fire protection corresponding to UL 94-V0

RAL 7035

D Ill-E 33
3433.010

10 pc(s).

0.45

0.553
39269097
4028177675001
EC000775
EC000775

27142414



