

Rittal – The System.

Faster – better – everywhere.



SV 3433.020

Contact hazard protection cover plate

State: 14/02/2026 (Source: rittal.com/uae-en)



FRIEDHELM LOH GROUP



SV 3433.020 - Contact hazard protection cover plate for bus-mounting fuse bases

The cover ensures contact hazard protection from the front, top and below.

Features

Model No.	SV 3433.020
Product description	The cover ensures contact hazard protection from the front, top and below. All-round contact hazard protection (up to IP 2X) in conjunction with the side cover 3093.010/.020.
Material	Polyamide Fire protection corresponding to UL 94-V0
Colour	RAL 7035
Fuse inserts	D III-E 33
To fit Model No.	3433.010
Packs of	10 pc(s).
Net weight	0.45
Gross weight	0.553
Customs tariff number	39269097
EAN	4028177675001
ETIM 9	EC000775
ETIM 8	EC000775
ECLASS 8.0	27142414